


























https://www.marketwatch.com/story/the-cost-to-build-a-home-in-the-u-s-has-risen-at-an-unprecedented-rate-bank-of-america-says-11654897304
https://www.marketwatch.com/story/u-s-home-builder-confidence-plunges-in-july-nahb-reports-11658152827
https://www.marketwatch.com/story/u-s-home-builder-confidence-plunges-in-july-nahb-reports-11658152827
https://www.marketwatch.com/story/the-solution-to-the-labor-shortage-in-construction-more-women-and-immigrants-says-harvard-researcher-11657823746
https://www.marketwatch.com/story/the-solution-to-the-labor-shortage-in-construction-more-women-and-immigrants-says-harvard-researcher-11657823746
https://www.abc.org/News-Media/News-Releases/entryid/19255/abc-construction-industry-faces-workforce-shortage-of-650-000-in-2022
https://www.abc.org/News-Media/News-Releases/entryid/19255/abc-construction-industry-faces-workforce-shortage-of-650-000-in-2022
https://eyeonhousing.org/2022/07/since-pandemic-onset-lumber-products-have-added-14k-to-house-price-51-to-rent/
https://eyeonhousing.org/2022/07/since-pandemic-onset-lumber-products-have-added-14k-to-house-price-51-to-rent/


https://www.marketwatch.com/story/purchase-demand-continues-to-tumble-mortgage-rates-fluctuate-fall-slightly-on-the-back-of-the-feds-rate-hike-11659018626?mod=aarthi-swaminathan
https://www.marketwatch.com/story/purchase-demand-continues-to-tumble-mortgage-rates-fluctuate-fall-slightly-on-the-back-of-the-feds-rate-hike-11659018626?mod=aarthi-swaminathan
https://eyeonhousing.org/2021/05/regulation-now-accounts-for-93870-of-the-average-new-home-price/
https://www.marketwatch.com/story/only-10-of-new-homes-now-sell-for-less-than-300-000-two-years-ago-a-third-did-its-not-just-because-of-the-pandemic-11657916266
https://eyeonhousing.org/2021/10/problems-with-lot-availability-worse-than-ever/?_ga=2.229669017.481602927.1658866800-604840784.1655126111
https://eyeonhousing.org/2021/10/problems-with-lot-availability-worse-than-ever/?_ga=2.229669017.481602927.1658866800-604840784.1655126111
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Minnesota Cleaning Solutions 
Tracy Carner 
18508 State Hwy 371 North 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/821-9141 
centralmncs@gmail.com 
www.minnesotacleaningsolution.com 
License# 95210780043

BUILDING SUPPLIES
Build-All-Lumber 
Matt Galloway & Valerie Squires 
13204 Fawn Lake Road 
Crosslake, MN 56442 
Phone 218/692-3025 
Toll Free 800/235-9774  
Fax 218/692-3029 
Matt Cell 218/838-0795 
insulation@crosslake.net 
ar@buildalllumber.com 
www.buildalllumber.com 
License# BC003690
Simonson Lumber 
Larry Geschwill 
3855 Independence Road# 200 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Phone 218/829-5798 
Fax 218/829-6761 
Cell 218/270-0687 
larryg@simonson-lumber.com 
www.simonson-lumber.com

TRUE NORTH SALES

REPRESENTING THE MANUFACTURER  
True North Sales 
Julie Rathjen 
11304 Dutch Circle 
East Gull Lake, MN 56401 
julierathjen@hotmail.com 
Phone 612/817-8599 
West Fraser 
John Haluska 
5660 Arthur Street NE 
Fridley, MN 55432 
Phone 612/281-0700 
john.haluska@westfraser.com 
www.westfraser.com
W.W. Thompson Concrete Products Co. 
Brett Thompson 
702 Industrial Park Road 
P.O. Box 87 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/829-9674 
Toll Free 800/422-3470 
Fax 218/828-1161 
brett@wwthompson.com 
www.wwthompson.com

CABINETS / COUNTERTOPS
Acorn Millwork, Inc. 
Tim & Colleen Duffney 
25175 State Hwy 18 
Deerwood, MN 56444 
Phone 218/678-3121 
Toll Free 800/383-3639 
Fax 218/678-2205 
Tim Cell 218/838-3833 
Colleen Cell 218/838-4947 
colleen@acornmillwork.com 
info@acornmillwork.com 
www.acornmillwork.com

 
Bayer Interior Woods 
Nikki Johnson 
760 Beltline Road 
P.O. Box 152 
Sauk Centre, MN 56378 
Phone 320/352-5404 
njohnson@bayerinteriorwoods.com 
www.bayerinteriorwoods.com
Cambria 
Julie Spry 
14370 Shoreview Drive 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Phone 218/731-0392 
julie.spry@cambriausa.com 
www.cambriausa.com
Capital Granite & Marble, Inc. 
Charles Johannes 
P.O. Box 375 
Rockville, MN 56369 
Phone 320/259-7625 
Fax 320/259-0251 
office@capitalgranite.com 
www.capitalgranite.com
Custom Stone Interiors, LLC 
Madelyn Thompson 
23707 - 65th Avenue 
St. Cloud, MN 56301 
Phone 320/251-1161 
madelynt@customstoneinteriors.com 
www.customstoneinteriors.com
Fabricators Unlimited, Inc. 
Tim Paschall 
12811 Alfalfa Lane SW 
Pillager, MN 56473 
Phone 800/747-1185 
Fax 218/515-6015 
Cell 218/838-5114 
tim@fabricatorsunllimited.com 
www.fabricatorsunlimited.com

Ron’s Cabinets, Inc. 
John Packert & DuWayne Cottew 
380 Industrial Blvd East 
P.O. Box 515 
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379 
Phone 320/252-7667 
Fax 320/257-0158 
john.packert@ronscabinets.com duwayne.
cottew@ronscabinets.com  
ronscabinets@cloudnet.com
Sculpture by Design, Inc. 
Brenda Thibodo 
4115 - 12th Ave SW 
Pine River, MN 56474 
Phone 218/232-0372 
brenda@sculpturebydesign.com 
www.sculpurebydesign.com
Signature Cabinet Company 
Brent Haugen 
17043 Commercial Park Road 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/513-9025 
signaturecabinetcompany@gmail.com 
www.signaturecabinetcompany.com
Wood Products Unlimited, Inc. 
Ryan Aanes and Todd Pietila 
15909 Inglewood Drive 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/829-4353 
Fax 218/829-0067 
Ryan Cell 218/838-1369 
Todd Cell 218/839-8170 
info@woodproductsonline.com 
www.woodproductsonline.com

CARPENTRY
Majka Construction, Inc. 
John & Laurie Majka 
6367 Lendee Drive 
Nisswa, MN 56468 
Phone 218/963-1367 
John Cell 218/820-3078 
Laurie Cell 218/820-2413 
majkacon@nisswa.net 
www.majkaconstruction.com 
License# BC003300
Spitzack Builders, Inc. 
Mark Spitzack  
P.O. Box 1500 
Walker, MN 56484 
Phone 218/547-3565 
Fax 218/547-2924 
Mark Cell 218/820-6226 
mspitzack@spitzackbuilders.com 
www.spitzackbuilders.com 
License# BC379982

CERAMIC TILE
Trimmers, Inc. 
Benjamin Kockler 
706 Martin Court 
Sartell, MN 56377 
Phone 320/420-1058 
ben@trimmersincmn.com 
www.trimmersincmn.com

CLEANING / RESTORATION
Complete Cleaning Solutions 
Kasandra Boyer and Ary Koch 
722 W College Drive, Unit 201 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/821-6005 
ary@completecleaningmn.com 
www.completecleaningmn.com 
Minnesota Cleaning Solutions 
Tracy Carner 
18508 State Hwy 371 North 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/821-9141 
centralmncs@gmail.com 
www.minnesotacleaningsolution.com 
License# 95210780043
ServiceMaster by Retka 
Ken & Jackie Retka 
7611 College Road 
P.O. Box 2805 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Phone 218/829-4076 
ken@servicemasterretka.com 
jackie@servicemasterretka.com 
www.servicemasterrestore.com/locations/
mn/baxter
Servpro of Brainerd and Park Rapids 
Laura Arends 
33029 S. Upper Hay Drive 
Pequot Lakes, MN 56472 
Phone 218/568-6923 
Fax 218/568-7274 
Cell 218/851-5993 
servpro9046@tds.net 
www.servprobrainerdandparkrapids.com

CLEANING SERVICES
Complete Cleaning Solutions 
Kasandra Boyer and Ary Koch 
722 W College Drive, Unit 201 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/821-6005 
ary@completecleaningmn.com 
www.completecleaningmn.com 

DIRECTORY

In-Floor Heating 
‘Lunch n Learn’ With 

HUG Hydronics

Reduce  
Installation 

Time

January 14th
Noon-2pm

Brainerd Chamber
of

Commerce

/05& -0$"5*0/ $)"/(&

More  
Features for  
Customers

Who’s this for: Contractors, Installers, HVAC Pros, 
and anyone interested in hydronics

Event Cost: $150 for workshop which Includes: 
Training, Free Accesory, & Lunch  

Sign up: Website - www.HugHydronics.com 
Email - Sales@HUGLLC.com 
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CLOSET STORAGE

 
Bayer Interior Woods 
Nikki Johnson 
760 Beltline Road 
P.O. Box 152 
Sauk Centre, MN 56378 
Phone 320/352-5404 
njohnson@bayerinteriorwoods.com 
www.bayerinteriorwoods.com

COMMUNICATIONS
CTC 
Andy Isackson & Jason Atwater 
14385 Edgewood Drive 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Phone 218/454-1234 
Toll Free 800/753-9104 
Fax 218/829-6071 
Andy Cell 218/454-1137 
Jason Cell 218/851-0938 
andy.isackson@connectctc.com 
jason.atwater@connectctc.com 
www.ctctelcom.net
R & J Broadcasting 
Devon Krueger 
305 W. Washington 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/828-9994 
Fax 218/828-8327 
Cell 507/951-9395 
devonkrueger@rjbroadcasting.com 
www.rjbroadcasting.com

COMPUTER SERVICES
CTC 
Andy Isackson & Jason Atwater 
14385 Edgewood Drive 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Phone 218/454-1234 
Toll Free 800/753-9104 
Fax 218/829-6071 
Andy Cell 218/454-1137 
Jason Cell 218/851-0938 
andy.isackson@connectctc.com 
jason.atwater@connectctc.com 
www.ctctelcom.net
GrowthZone 
Tim Saeger 
24400 Smiley Road, Suite 4 
Nisswa, MN 56468 
Phone 800/825-9171 
Cell 218/232-3213 
tim.saeger@growthzone.com 
www.growthzone.com

CONCRETE LIFTING & STABILIZATION
Tri-County Foam Insulation, LLC 
Ryan Cleland 
5313 County Road 82 SE 
Alexandria, MN 56308 
Phone 320/852-7050 
office@tricountyfoam.com 
www.tricountyfoam.com 
License# IR652834

CONCRETE & MASONRY
BrockWhite Company 
Travis Ohman 
3855 Independence Road 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Phone 218/829-1929 
Toll Free 800/201-1929 
Cell 218/213-9269 
Fax 218/829-0802 
tohman@brockwhite.com 
www.brockwhite.com
H & H Masonry, LLC 
Kyle Holbrook 
23305 State Highway 18 
Deerwood, MN 56444 
Cell 218/851-8211 
hhmasonry@gmail.com 
www.hhmasonry.com 
License #QB706547
Knife River 
Greg Ringler 
7925 Industrial Park Rd 
Baxter, MN 56425 
Phone 218/829-4726 
Toll Free 800/450-4726 
Fax 218/829-3250 
Greg Cell 218/821-6891 
greg.ringler@kniferiver.com 
www.kniferiver.com
W.W. Thompson Concrete Products Co. 
Brett Thompson 
P.O. Box 87 
702 Industrial Park Road 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/829-9674 
Toll Free 800/422-3470 
Fax 218/828-1161 
brett@wwthompson.com 
www.wwthompson.com

CONCRETE RESURFACING / 
 UNDERLAYMENT

KMAC, Inc. 
Scott Ryan 
P.O. Box 548 
Hutchinson, MN 55350 
Phone 320/587-9697 
Fax 320/587-0650 
Scott Cell 612/290-0938 
sryan@kmacmn.com

CONSTRUCTION CLEAN-UP SERVICE
Complete Cleaning Solutions 
Kasandra Boyer and Ary Koch 
722 W College Drive, Unit 201 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/821-6005 
ary@completecleaningmn.com 
www.completecleaningmn.com 
Nisswa Rolloff Service 
Jason & Rani Kitzman 
10577 Hamilton Lane 
Pequot Lakes, MN 56472 
Phone 218/963-0014 
Cell 218/820-5140 
jasonrani@hotmail.com 
www.nisswarolloff.com

CONSTRUCTION-HEAVY EQUPMENT
Acme Tools - Bemidji 
Aaron Schmitz 
2025 - 30th Street NW 
Bemidji, MN 56601 
Phone 218/444-8665 
Fax 218/751-2575 
aschmitz@acmetools.com 
www.acmetools.com
Acme Tools - Duluth 
Mike Carlson 
4332 Grand Avenue 
Duluth, MN 55807 
Phone 218/628-3523 
Fax 218/624-0261 
mcarlson@acmetools.com 
www.acmetools.com
Quality Equipment Sales and Service, Inc. 
Jessica Smisek 
5410 Landmark Drive 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/297-0991 
Fax 218/454-0891 
jdoege@qualityforklift.com 
www.qualityequipmentmn.com

Theco, Inc. 
Isaac Novak 
11570 MN 371 – Bus A 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/829-2800 
Cell 218/866-0085 
isaac.novak@thecoinc.com 
www.thecoinc.com

Ziegler Cat, Inc. 
Jason Asden 
3311 Liberty Lane 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/829-9800 
Fax 218/833-8530 
Toll Free 877/829-9850 
jason.asden@zieglercat.com 
www.zieglercat.com

COVID CLEANING
Complete Cleaning Solutions 
Kasandra Boyer and Ary Koch 
722 W College Drive, Unit 201 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/821-6005 
ary@completecleaningmn.com 
www.completecleaningmn.com 

CUSTOM HOMES

Minnesota Custom Cedar Homes 
Kathy Kapitan 
8842 Hillswick Trail 
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 
Phone 612/803-3450 
kapsk@comcast.net 
www.lindahl.com/dealer/mcch

DEVELOPER

Whitebirch, Inc. 
Jeff Johnson 
9252 Breezy Point Drive 
Breezy Point, MN 56472 
Phone 218/562-7593 
Cell 218/831-1707 
jjohnson@breezypointresort.com

DOORS
Brainerd Hardwoods, Inc. 
Joe DesMarais & Joe Paine 
13844 White Pine Drive 
Brainerd, MN 56401 
Phone 218/828-4824 
Fax 218/828-0720 
joed@brainerdhardwoods.com 
jpaine@brainerdhardwoods.com 
www.brainerdhardwoods.com

DIRECTORY

CCrreeaattiivvee
Inspiration for the entire Lakes Area

We want to be your design, offset printing, digital printing, bindery and mailing
professionals. We want to be your printer. Please contact us.

218-829-7790 | Fax: 218-829-0977 | 1223 Oak Street, Brainerd, MN 56401 | www.lakesprinting.com
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